
Virtual Exchange UNITE!

Graduatoria Definitiva
a.a.2020/2021

NOTE

272436 TESTORI AMEDEO 775,59

278892 GERBINO ELENA 461,95

NOTE

288322 JIMENEZ RIVERO FARID YESID 407

NOTE

288129 TROMBADORE CARLO 848,52

NOTE

290916 DE LUCA BRUNA 902,55

269674 SINGH LOVEPREET 892,83

281962 ZEFERINO DAMIANO 725,53

NOTE

290916 DE LUCA BRUNA 902,55

276174 CARRIERI ALESSANDRO 610,91

274798 BOUAKLI JUGURTA 417,11

290867 MANDESE VALERIA 407,15 RINUNCIA

289048 DI BLASI VINCENZO 398,64

NOTE

289197 GRIMALDI FEDERICO 808,31

NOTE

276430 LEVA MASSIMO FAUSTO 719,28

289048 DI BLASI VINCENZO 398,64

281224 MANUGUERRA FEDERICA 394,97

NOTE

279089 SUSINI RICCARDO 945,02

AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY ‐ School of Electrical Engineering ‐ ELEC‐E8425 Energy 

System Modelling and Optimization D

AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY ‐ School of Engineering ‐ AAE‐E2005 Thermochemical 

Energy Conversion

AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY ‐ School of Engineering ‐ EEN‐E3001 Fundamentals of 

Industrial Energy Engineering

AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY ‐ School of Engineering ‐ MEC‐E6005 Engineering 

Materials Seminar D

AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY ‐ School of Engineering ‐ Thermal Energy Storage 

Systems

AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY ‐ School of Science ‐ PHYS‐E0483 Advances in New 

Energy Technologies

AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY ‐ School of Science ‐ PHYS‐E0562 Nuclear Engineering, 

advanced course

AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY ‐ School of Science ‐ PHYS‐E6571 Fuel Cells and 

Hydrogen Technology



Virtual Exchange UNITE!

Graduatoria Definitiva
a.a.2020/2021

NOTE

269674 SINGH LOVEPREET 892,83

278538 ROSSI EDOARDO 823,89

274840 PALAZZOLO DAMIANO 823,81

271179 DUSUKOV AIDARGALI 811,31

265450 MIANI MASSIMILIANO 761,46

273768 CIASULLO PIERLUIGI 745,32

288419 HUSSEIN ZIENALABDEN ALI ABDELH740,52

270522 NUZZOLO ANGELO DANILO 739,14

273769 VALLI FRANCESCA ROMANA 733,25

278158 BONA VALERIA 721,77

277708 D'ARGENZIO EMANUELE 697,83

278615 CANGELMI LEONARDO 688,42

289657 ELBEK ELIF 606,62

270357 NADAFI PEIKANI SHAHRDAD 562,63

NOTE

271592 HAMMOUD YARA 889,74

288123 SHI YUWEI 817,08

279746 BORGO ANDREA 757,73

275137 AHSAN MUHAMMAD HASAN 725,17

276430 LEVA MASSIMO FAUSTO 719,28

278615 CANGELMI LEONARDO 688,42

280680 GATTO TOMMASO 665,25

289758 SHAHMOHAMMADI AMIRARSALAN 432,39

278970 MACELLONI MYRTA MARIA 258,2

NOTE

281962 ZEFERINO DAMIANO 725,53

280680 GATTO TOMMASO 665,25

278892 GERBINO ELENA 461,95

NOTE

277336 IMPERADORE ALESSANDRA 628,94

NOTE

274067 FATIM AHMED MOHAMMED IBR585,3

NOTE

288129 TROMBADORE CARLO 848,52

289197 GRIMALDI FEDERICO 808,31

288419 HUSSEIN ZIENALABDEN ALI ABDELH740,52

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE (INPG) ENSE 3 ‐ Power Electronics for 

renewable

Aalto University ‐ 21E16100: Energy Business and Innovation

Aalto University ‐ 31C01300: Energy and Environmental Economics

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE (INPG) ENSE 3 ‐ Electrochemical storage 

of Electrical Energy

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE (INPG) ENSE 3 ‐ Team Project (various 

topics)

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY) ‐ ITM ‐ MJ2380: 

Introduction to Energy Systems Analysis and Applications ,



Virtual Exchange UNITE!

Graduatoria Definitiva
a.a.2020/2021

NOTE

275137 AHSAN MUHAMMAD HASAN 725,17

NOTE

271179 DUSUKOV AIDARGALI 811,31

274067 FATIM AHMED MOHAMMED IBR585,3

278970 MACELLONI MYRTA MARIA 258,2

NOTE

279089 SUSINI RICCARDO 945,02

NOTE

272436 TESTORI AMEDEO 775,59

288665 FERRARESE GIOVANNI 768,86

281224 MANUGUERRA FEDERICA 394,97

NOTE

271592 HAMMOUD YARA 889,74

278538 ROSSI EDOARDO 823,89

274840 PALAZZOLO DAMIANO 823,81

279746 BORGO ANDREA 757,73

273768 CIASULLO PIERLUIGI 745,32

270522 NUZZOLO ANGELO DANILO 739,14

278158 BONA VALERIA 721,77

277708 D'ARGENZIO EMANUELE 697,83

276174 CARRIERI ALESSANDRO 610,91

278892 GERBINO ELENA 461,95

NOTE

289657 ELBEK ELIF 606,62

289758 SHAHMOHAMMADI AMIRARSALAN 432,39

274798 BOUAKLI JUGURTA 417,11

290867 MANDESE VALERIA 407,15 RINUNCIA

NOTE

278515 PANCOTTO ANDREA 812,87

280680 GATTO TOMMASO 665,25

279755 DI MATTEO SILVIA 643,54

277336 IMPERADORE ALESSANDRA 628,94

270357 NADAFI PEIKANI SHAHRDAD 562,63

14/12/2020

Il Responsabile del Procedimento

F.to Dott.ssa  Elisa  Armando

UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA ‐ ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO ‐ Energy Services

UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA ‐ ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO ‐ Offshore Wind Energy

UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA ‐ ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO ‐ Topics on Batteries

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY) ‐ ITM ‐ MJ2381: 

Introduction to Energy Systems Analysis and Applications ‐ Minor Course

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY) ‐ ITM ‐ MJ2412: 

Advanced Renewable Energy Technology

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY) ‐ ITM ‐ MJ2501: Solar 

Energy Systems for Buildings and Cities

UNIVERSIDADE DE LISBOA ‐ ISTITUTO SUPERIOR TECNICO ‐ Alternative Fuels


